Jara

['pynma
Bpewms Juctumniuna
kadpeapa  HUPC

24.01.2024 09.55-13.25

24.01.2024
24.01.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

25.01.2024 09.55-13.25

25.01.2024

13.45-17.05

26.01.2024 09.55-11.30

26.01.2024
26.01.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20

27.01.2024 09.45-11.20

27.01.2024

11.40-13.15

29.01.2024 09.55-11.30

29.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

TUAPOITHEB.ABTOM.

MEXaT.CCHC,aKTyaTOPhbI

MEXaT.CCHC,aKTyaTOPhbI

TEXHOJI.OCHACTKA aBT
THJPOITHEB.aBTOM.
THJPOITHEB.aBTOM.
TEXHOJI.OCHACTKA aBT
TEXHOJI.OCHACTKA aBT
UH.13(1pod. )
uH.13(1pod.)
PETyIL.CTaH.IPUBOJ
PETyIL.CTaH.IPUBOJ
aBT.pacy.y3JI.MET.CT.
aBT.pacy.y3JI.MET.CT.
TeX-s aBT.IIP-Ba

TeX-s1 aBT.Np-Ba

TEeX-s aBT.IIP-Ba
aBT.pacy.y3JI.MET.CT.
aBT.pacy.y3JI.MET.CT.
aBTOM.Cp-Ba PEIILIIp.3

aBTOM.CpP-Ba peILIp.3

MPC3ck-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.
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I
hi (3}
b
hi (3}
hi (3}
hi (3

yup

ynp
I
hi (3}
b
I
I
hi (3
ynp
hi (3
ynp
I
hi (3

T'emmepnuHr
Ioesn
Ioesn
ITonrasen
I'emmepnuar
I'emmepnuHr
Llokyp
Hoxyp
Kykymikuna
Kykymkuna
I'yces

I'yces

T'yces

I'yces

Topoben NL.A.
T'opobern 1.A.
Topoben N.A.

T'yces
T'yces
TToesn
Tloes3n

Ctp. 11

1114
6307
6307
6202
1114
1114
6101
6101
8209
8209
6202
6202
6202
6202
6210
6210
6210
6202
6202
6202
6202



